Calendario Distrital 2017-2018

Lentas

CD Absoluto
CD Jovens
CD Feminino
CD Veteranos
CD Equipas
Taga AXDC

Semi-Rapidas

CD Absoluto

CD Jovens

CD Feminino (+rap)
CD Veteranos (+rap)
CD Equipas

Rapidas
CD Absoluto
CD Equipas

Outras provas

Torneio Classicas CNM

Torneio da Queima

Torneio de Montemor (SR)

Torneio S. Antdnio Olivais (SR)
Torneio Jovem CNM (SR)

Torneio Abril Jovem Montemor (SR)

18-nov a 12/dez

10-12/fev
20-21/jan
13-18/fev
datas CNE
4,11,18 Mar

29-Set
28-Mai
25-Fev
2-Fev
29-Set

11-Mai
11-Mai

21-21/dez
28/abr a 1/mai
09-set
24-Jun
14-Jan
25-Abr

Associacao de Xadrez

M(?ntemordo Distrito de Coimbra
Coimbra

Coimbra
Coimbra/Montemor
clubes

clubes

Vila Nova de Angos
Coimbra
Coimbra
Coimbra
Vila Nova de Ancos

Coimbra
Coimbra

Coimbra
Coimbra
Montemor-o-Velho
Coimbra
Coimbra
Montemor-o-Velho



	PDF

