## Calendário Distrital 2017-2018

Torneio de Montemor (SR)

Torneio Jovem CNM (SR)

Torneio S. António Olivais (SR)

Torneio Abril Jovem Montemor (SR)

Montemor-o-Velho

Montemor-o-Velho

Coimbra

Coimbra

Lentas		Associação de Xadrez
CD Absoluto	18-nov a 12/dez	Montemor do Distrito de Coimbra
CD Jovens	10-12/fev	Coimbra
CD Feminino	20-21/jan	Coimbra
CD Veteranos	13-18/fev	Coimbra/Montemor
CD Equipas	datas CNE	clubes
Taça AXDC	4,11,18 Mar	clubes
Semi-Rápidas		
CD Absoluto	29-Set	Vila Nova de Anços
CD Jovens	28-Mai	Coimbra
CD Feminino (+rap)	25-Fev	Coimbra
CD Veteranos (+rap)	2-Fev	Coimbra
CD Equipas	29-Set	Vila Nova de Anços
Rápidas		
CD Absoluto	11-Mai	Coimbra
CD Equipas	11-Mai	Coimbra
Outras provas		
Torneio Clássicas CNM	21-21/dez	Coimbra
Torneio da Queima	28/abr a 1/mai	Coimbra

09-set

24-Jun

14-Jan

25-Abr